
Friday,September 284 | PE laetae9.30 a.m, Housewives’ Choice
10. O From Qur World Programme Lib-
rary
10.30 Music While You Work
14. 0 Women’s Session: Family Daze,
by Jillian Squire; Private Report, byDonald Boyd
11.80 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music from the British Isles3. 0 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin3.15 Concerto No. 3 in A4.0 Playhouse of Favourites
4.24 Light Variety5. 0 Bing Sings
6.15 Children’s Session: Treasure
Island
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Ballad Album (NZBS)
8. 0 Gerry Mulligan’s Quartet
8.15 Taik: A Window on the Worla,
by Ronald Syme
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 Wings Off the Sea
10. O On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370k
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Continental By-Ways; Letterfrom Borneo: and Folk Songs by BurlIves
0.0 The Girl on the Cover16 Doctor Paul30 Broken Wings45 Occupational. Hazards
O Light Orchestras and Jean Sablon
30 Choral Interlude46 Over to Latin America
0 Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: Little RupeneStories

6. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies
6.15 New Zealand Artists
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:|Destination Venus
6.45 Songs from the Four Aces7.0 Slow RBoat
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal .8.1 Tight Lines, the first talk in aseries on

ber
te
3Nid Beginners, by

R.
Dickenson (NZ
8.15
8.30 The Donald Peers Show
%. 3 Modern Melody Makersa Dad and DaveHomestead Harmonies
10.15 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

OXAaolVANGANYL6.O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 District Weather Report _
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),
featuring American Diary
10. O ‘Folk Songs and Dances10.15 Film Favourites

)10.30 World Concert Orchestra10.45 Hits of Ye.terday
411. QO Music for All :
11.20 In Sentimental Mood

)11.40 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The king|and Queen. (NZBS)
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6. 0 In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord
» Tip Top Tunes
7.30 Frontier Marshal

|8. 0 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra :

8.15 White Coolies
8.40 Light Classics8. 4 At the Console
9.15 The Noel Coward Programme
9 Death Takes Srnall Rites10. O The New Third Herd
10.15 Herbie Harper Quartet and Quintet10.30 Close down

OXN i340 NELSON,
by
Qa.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
8.0 Women’s Hour (Val Grifith)10. 0 Doctor Paul eS1015 The White South10.30 Peter Dawson
10.46 Modern Romances

English Radio Stars
Hits of YesteryearClose down
m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of |
> Crockett
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Tops in Pops
Music from th® Movies
The Quiz idFrontier Marshal /

The tomdon Story /

Music by Robert Stolz ;

Hook, Line and Sinker: a series of |talks on saltwater ae by Ray Doogueand Alf Sanft (NZBS
9. 3 Dancing Time
9.30 Calvin Jackson’s Music
9.45 Frank Sinatra (vocal)10. 0 The World of Jazz. (VOA) .
10.30 Close down
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9.320 a.m. A Light Concert ,

10. 0 Musie While You Work,10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Strings on Parade
11. 0 Mainly for Women: t Saw Them
Fly, by Frederick Carpenter. (NZBS);
Pencarrow Saga, by NeHe Seanlan
11.80 Morning Concert(For details see iYa)
. 0 pm. Mainly for Women: Mobile|Microphone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30. Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour /

Requiem Mozart |4.0 Courts of "London
4.15 Rhvthmie Ensembles
4.30 Folk Songs from Round the World
5. 0 Virtuosi of the Guitar
5.15 Children’s Session5.45 Popular Vocal Duettists
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS) :

7.45 The Bob Bradford Quartet, with|coral Cummins and the Wayne Brothers|8.15 Journey for Oll: Seareh in the |
Jungle, by William Roff (NZBS) /= Alhert Fisher’s New Note Octet
10. 0 Pee Wee trwin’s Dixieland Band
1

The Great Escape
1.20 Close down

|
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5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour7.0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraThird Suite of Aneient Airs and
Dances for Lute Sasa7.18 Primavera Singers
Madrigals, Canzonets and Ballets

» Morley|7.42 Dinu Lipatti (piano)Partita No. 1 in B Flat Bach|8. 0 The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra |(For details see 2YC)
8.30 WILLIAM HERBERT (AustralianoP" (For details see 2Y¢€9. 0 PRO-
GRAMME (For details see 1YC) |

4

10.30 Psychology and the Arts, a talk byJames k. Baxter (NZBS)
10, The London Philharmonic Orches-
vaenglish Dances, Nos. 5 to 8 Arnold
11. 0 Close down

SXC.1160 JIMARU,,
6. O am. Breakiast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
ing Continental Byways10. 0 Housewives’ Requests
10.156 My Other Love
10.30 Keserved
10.45 Pianists of Today11. O Calling Temuka
11.15 ‘iracie Fields Favourites
11.30 Hits of Screen, Stage and Cabaret

258 m.

42. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Our > Younger Listeners:rhe saga of Davy Crockett6. 0 Tops in Pops6.15 Sports Preview6.30 In Glenn Miller’s Footsteps‘6.45 Singing Strains7. 0 Musical Animals
7.15 With a Latin Beat
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just for You
8.23 Choose Your Lady8.45 Talk: W

pitiog
for the Theatre, byBruce Mason (NZBS)

9. 3 A Dam is Built, a documentary onthe construction of the Roxburgh Dam0. 4 Light and Bright
0.30 Close down

8Y7,,GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Miklos Gafni10. O bevotional Service }

10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work :11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Review; ILived Like an American (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert2. p.m. Music ot the Eighteenth Cen-
ury:Symp y No, 22 in E Flat (Philoso-
pher HaydnDouble Concerto in E Flat for Harpsi-chord and Fortepiano C. P. E, ch

2.45 Opera Stars in Films3. 0 Music While You. Work
3.30 Sianley Black (piano) and the Aceof Hearts Orchestra :

d4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Scenes from the Ballet
5. ¢ Errol Garner (piano)
5.15 Children’s Session: Looking Glass

(BBC)
5.45 Likely Hit Paraders6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F. Thompson)
7.30 Play: Goodness How Sad, by Robert
Morley, adaptedaa Pughe)(N
9.33 Old Time Dance and Song10.16 Greta Keller (vocal) with HarryJacobson. (piano)
10.30 Close down
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| 9.30 a.m. Always this Yesterday9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional service ;

10.46 Topics for Women; Country CousinTalks to Town Cousin; People Who
Matter, by Arthur Manning; A Baker
Abroad, by .Mary Middleditch; False
impressions

of France, by Janine Regnaud11.3 Morning Concert
Orchestra of the Vienna State OperaBallet Suite: The Red Poppy. Gliere12. O Dunedin Community Sing2. Op.m. Short Story: The Kurere Ghost,by Eve Bernstein (NZBS)2.15 Famous Conductors2.30 Music While You Work

|
3.15 The Citadel

| 3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: Edipo a Colono Sacchini
Arias from WDonizetti’s Operas
Concerto in b Minor Vivaldi
Symphony in D Cherubini

4.30 Eddie Gantor (vocal)
4.45 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra5. 0 Tea rable Tunes5.15 Chite-en’s Session: Country Sketch;
Animal Talks
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Johnnie Pineapple’s Orchestra
7.15 For the Sportsman (Lankford
Smith)
7.45 The Le Garde Twins
8. 0 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra
8.15 Interlude for Music (BBC)
8.30 Dad and Dave
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9. The Great Escape
10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,DUNEDIN,, m.
When Parliament is sitting, fore-
noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC

6. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0
sere
Micheau (soprano)

Two Aria Gounod
7.15 W Gieseking (piano)
Le Petit Negre
Masques
Danse Bohemienne
Ballade Debussy

7.30 Paroles de France(For details see 2YC).
7.47 Julius Baker (flute) and Sylvia
Marlowe (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 2 in E Flat . Bach

8. 0 The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For @etails see 2YC)
8.30 WILLIAM HERBERT areeetretiantenor) (For details see 2Y
9. 0 MOZART i Sc al PRO-GRAMME (For details see 1YC)
10.30 Talk: Japan Today-Dr. Earle Rey-
nold, American Anthropologist, speaksfrom his experience of Post-war Japan(NZBS)
10.46 The Philharmonia Orchestra‘
Excerpts from the Snow Maiden Suite

Rimsky-Korsakov
11. 0 Close down

AY],INVERCARGILL
9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
10. O bevotional service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Country News-letter; Inside Advertising, U.5.A., byJean GrMeara
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)
2. Op.m. The Flower of Darkness
2.15 Symphonic Music
Polovitsian Danees (Prince Igor)aen
Symphony No. 41 in One
p- 9 BarberOverture: La Belle Helene Offenbach
Song and Story of the MaoriAlfredo Campoli’s Orchestra
Music While You Work
Seottish Session
Musi¢c by Vivian. Ellis
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45 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)5 Ray Bloch Presents15 Children’s Session: Junior Story-time;Ede Night
}

5.45 Latin Rhythms
6. 0 Brass Bands
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.30 Popular Parade,
8. 0 Portrait from Life: Sir HaroldGillies (NZBS).29 Curtain U
9.30 Sports Roundup10. O Frank Sinatra (vocal)10.15 Lenny Dee (organ) °-
10.30 Cabaret Night in Paris
11.20 Close down

Spencer Digby photoerapn

BRUCE MASON gives a talk on
Writing for the Theatre at 8.45 tonight

from 3XC

BARBARA LYON, one of the stars of
Life with the Lyons, which 2YD pre
sents at 7.30 this evening


